RFM210LB-S1 OOK无线接收模块
Product Description
The RFM6505 module is an SOC RF
transceiver module that integrates an
STM8L152 series low-power MCU and an
ultra-low-power RF transceiver with ultra-low
power consumption, high sensitivity,
long-distance communication, and high cost

 Transmitting Current: 105mA 22dBm 433.92MHz
 Receiving Current: 10mA 433.92MHz
Ordering Information
Model No. Working Frequency
RFM6505-433S2 433.92MHz
RFM6505-470S2 470MHz
RFM6505-868S2 868MHz
RFM6505-915S2 915MHz
RFM6505
433/470/868/915MHz SOC Transceiver Module
E-mail:sales@hoperf.com Rev1.0
RFM6505
Product Pin
Pic 1. RFM6505 Module Front View
E-mail:sales@hoperf.com Rev1.0
RFM6505
Table 1. RFM6505 Module Pin Definition